
NXT's Southern Invitational 2023
List of pre-registered College Coaches as of 5.30.23

College or University Coach Division Email Address
Alma College Ashley Johnson DIII johnsonaa@alma.edu
Birmingham-Southern College Carly Gainey DIII cegainey@bsc.edu
Chatham University Morgan Cain Comport DIII m.comport@chatham.edu
Converse University Taylor Woolard DII taylor.woolard@converse.edu
Drury University Robert Brucken WCLA rbrucken@drury.edu
Life University Emily Cabrera NAIA emily.cabrera@life.edu
St. Ambrose University Katie Baranski NAIA baranskikaitlyn@sau.edu
University of Health Sciences and Pharmacy Ashley Reid NAIA ashley.reid@uhsp.edu
Wentworth Institute of Technology Lindsey Terjanian DIII Terjanianl@wit.edu


